
---------~----------~--~-~---- ..--.,..."""'." "'''''' .'"

Start~rs"
Prawn Crackers

Larger Veg Spring Roll each
Vegetable Spring Roll - 2 Cocktail Size

Larger Chicken Spring Roll each

Chicken Spring Roll - 2 Cocktail Size

Prawn and Cheese Roll (3pcs) - (incl sweet chilli sauce) _ ..• ..-1
7";P-

BBQ Duck Spring Roll (3pcs)
Wrapped in pastry, served with hoisin sauce

Sweet Corn Patties

Deep Fried Calamari with Garlic Dressing

Crispy Chicken Fillet
Sliced crumbed chicken fillet, served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce

Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Crispy chicken wings with salt and pepper

..•.

Deep Fried Ribs
with salt and pepper

Crunchy Pork

Hong Kong Chicken Wings
Deep fried chicken wings coated in honey sauce with garlic

Korean Style Chicken Wings
Crispy chicken wings coated in sticky spicy sauce with peanuts

Dil11 S~l11--Asial1 Tal'a5 "
Shao Mei (Prawn & Chicken) (4pcs)
Chicken and prawn filled pastry

Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pcs)
Prawn and bamboo shoots filled with the translucent skin

Steamed Pork Dumplings (6pcs)
Pork and veg filled pastry served with special sweet garlic soya and vinegar sauce

Steamed Spinach Dumplings (4pcs)
Spinach and cream cheese, vegetarians favourite
Asian Mushroom (4pcs)
Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (2pcs)
Sweet BBQ pork in the soft dough

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (6pcs)
Pork and veg filled pastry, served with special sweet garlic soya and vinegar sauce

Pan Fried Spinach Dumplings (4pcs)
Spinach and cream cheese, vegetarians favourite

Deep Fried Won Ton (6pcs)
Prawn filled pastry served with sweet chilli sauce

R28.00

R26.00
R20.00

R30.00

R25.00

R55.00

R49.00

R48.00

R59.00

RS2.00

R52.00

R59.00

R59.00

R59.00

R59.00

R48.00

R49.00

R49.00

R48.00

R48.00
R40.00

RS4.00

R52.00

R60.00


