Starters *

and the second s	
Prawn Crackers	R28.00
Larger Veg Spring Roll each	R26.00
Vegetable Spring Roll - 2 Cocktail Size	R20.00
Larger Chicken Spring Roll each	R30.00
Chicken Spring Roll - 2 Cocktail Size	R25.00
Prawn and Cheese Roll (3pcs) - (incl sweet chilli sauce)	R55.00
BBQ Duck Spring Roll (3pcs) Wrapped in pastry, served with hoisin sauce	R49.00
Sweet Corn Patties	R48.00
Deep Fried Calamari with Garlic Dressing	R59.00
Crispy Chicken Fillet Sliced crumbed chicken fillet, served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce	R52.00
Deep Fried Chicken Wings Crispy chicken wings with salt and pepper	R52.00
Deep Fried Ribs with salt and pepper	R59.00
Crunchy Pork	R59.00
Hong Kong Chicken Wings Deep fried chicken wings coated in honey sauce with garlic	R59.00
Korean Style Chicken Wings Crispy chicken wings coated in sticky spicy sauce with peanuts	R59.00
Dim Sum - Asian Tapas *	
Shao Mei (Prawn & Chicken) (4pcs) Chicken and prawn filled pastry	R48.00
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pcs) Prawn and bamboo shoots filled with the translucent skin	R49.00
Steamed Pork Dumplings (6pcs) Pork and veg filled pastry served with special sweet garlic soya and vinegar sauce	R49.00
Steamed Spinach Dumplings (4pcs) Spinach and cream cheese, vegetarians favourite	R48.00
Asian Mushroom (4pcs)	R48.00
Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (2pcs) Sweet BBQ pork in the soft dough	R40.00
Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (6pcs) Pork and veg filled pastry, served with special sweet garlic soya and vinegar sauce	R54.00
Pan Fried Spinach Dumplings (4pcs) Spinach and cream cheese, vegetarians favourite	R52.00
Deep Fried Won Ton (6pcs) Prawn filled pastry served with sweet chilli sauce	R60.00